Start
0.1
0.4
0.7

2.0
2.6
3.7
5.4
6.7
8.3
9.1

(Use overhead bridge, then cont. onto

9.9

10.4
10.5
11.2
11.9

12.2
13.6
14.4
14.5
15.1
15.9
16.5

O30

R

Blenheim Park /
Never Surrender

15km

Blenheim Park, Blenheim Rd, N. Ryde
Blenheim Rd

Warwick St — R in lane just pass 14 Warwick St.
Cressy Rd

Melba Drive

Moncrieff

into Twin Rd
Becomes Bridge Road

Becomes Abuklea —

Right Vimiera
i 11.0 KM Total
Cross Epping Road

" Short Option — Subtract 5.5 km

R onto Herring Rd
R on Kent St to rejoin course

R Waterloo Road

R Culloden Road

L Gymnasium Road
R Eastern Road

Cross Herring Road at Uni gate

Stay on the Right side of Waterloo Rd
Waterloo Road walking track next to the lights
Kent Road

R

L

L Cross Lane Cove Road
R Cox’s Road

L Ryrie Street

R Epping Road

R onto the path just pass the traffic lights to Finish

lLl“"_..._;'.:“&‘-.- '
Sydney -* Striders
PO Box R1227, Royal Exchange, Sydney,NSW 1225
http://www.sydneystriders.org.au

Buffalo Creek

15 kin map
Start/Finish at Blenheim Park,
Blenheim Road, North Ryde
Revised 24 April, 2016.




, PO Box R1227, Roydd Exchange, Sydney NSW 1225
3y A LD/ e Sydeeystriders org o0
Buffalo Creek
. .

Blenheim Road, North

Revised 24 April, 201

P\
"‘ ,

AN 2




