Blenheim Park / Never Surrender 15km

Start			Blenheim Park, Blenheim Rd, N. Ryde		
	0.1	R	Blenheim Rd		
	0.4	L	Warwick St – R in lane just pass 14 Warwick St.		
	0.7	R	Cressy Rd		
	2.0 2.6	L R	Melba Drive Moncrieff		
	3.7		into Twin Rd		
	5.4		Becomes Bridge Road		
	6.7 8.3	R	Becomes Abuklea	Short Option – Subtract 5.5 km	
	9.1	K	Right Vimiera Cross Epping Road	11.0 KM Total	
		overhea	ad bridge, then cont. onto	R onto Herring Rd	
	9.9	R	Waterloo Road	R on Kent St to rejoin course	
	10.4	R	Culloden Road		
	10.5	L	Gymnasium Road		
	11.2	R	Eastern Road		
	11.9	Cross Herring Road at Uni gate			
		Stay on the Right side of Waterloo Rd			
	12.2	R	Waterloo Road walking track next to the lights		
	13.6	L	Kent Road		
	14.4	L	Cross Lane Cove Road		
	14.5	R	Cox's Road		
	15.1	L	Ryrie Street		
	15.9	R	Epping Road		
	16.5	R	onto the path just pass the traffic lig	ghts to Finish	



